RICK SNYDER
GOVERNOR

STATE OF MICHIGAN
DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS MIKE ZIMMER
LANSING DIRECTOR

MICHIGAN BOARD OF COSMETOLOGY

MAY 2, 2016
8:30 AM

Ottawa Building, Conference Room 3
611 West Ottawa Street
Lansing, MI 48933

Agenda

Welcome and Call to Order

Roll Call/Public Comment Reminder

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes from meeting of February 1, 2016
Regulatory Considerations

A. Petitions

1. Pro Nails & Spa
2. Angel Nails
3. Top Nails

B. Hearing Reports

Thuy Thi-Thanh Ngo

Huyen Thi-Thanh Nguyen
An Thanh Lam

Hoa Thi Tran

Esteban Gomez Hernandez
Hang Thito Tran

Phuong T. Nguyen

An Thi Thuy Nguyen

Tram Thi Huyen Duong

CoNoGO~WNE

BUREAU OF PROFESSIONAL LICENSING
611 W. OTTAWA ST. « P.O. BOX 30670 « LANSING, MICHIGAN 48909
www.michigan.gov/bpl e (517) 373-8068



Michigan Board of Cosmetology

Agenda
May 2, 2016
Page 2 of 4

10.  Tuong-Vi Thi Nguyen
11. Liduina A. Jacob
12.  Trinh Thuy Le
13.  Nhu-Y Thi Dinh
14. Thuy Le Vu
15. AnalLam
16. Sau Lai Kok
17. JinAile
18. Tu Cam Hoang
19. Leandro Sanchez Colon
20. VuVan Pham
21.  Tuyet Thi Nguyen
22.  Kent Phan
23. Maite Varela
24.  Lien Thi Thach
25.  Linda Sok
26.  Hibataallah Emad Al-Housaini
27. Maria Obdulia Elisabeth Hernandez Salazar
28.  Eutiquio Inocentes Gomez
29. Jenny Thi Than
. Stipulations
1. Binh Thi Nguyen
2. Qian Niu Young
3. Phuong Thi-Kim Vuong
4, Loan Phuong Thi Vu
S. Hung T. Vu
6. Nhu Thi Ngoc Tran
7. Chanthou Sorm
8. Van Thi Hong Nguyen
9. Tina Nguyen
10. Jimmy Minh Nguyen
11. Dung Van Nguyen
12. David Huynh Nguyen
13. Cathy Phuong Nguyen
14. Nga Thanh Le
15. Anthony Lai
16. Quan Huynh
17. Melissa Minh-Ha Hoang
18. Lieu Thi Pham
19. Anh-Hong Thi Tran
20. Linh Thi Thuy Nguyen
21. Truong Ho-Quoc Vu
22. My Phuong Thi Tran
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23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
S7.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

Phi Hong Tran

Yen Thi Hong Pham
Me Thi Nguyen

Huy Quoc Nguyen
Hieu Minh Tran
Thuy Thi-Le Nguyen
Kelly Nguyen

Chay Van Luu
Nghia Hoang-Trong Le
Nga Thi Nguyen
Helen Bich Khuat
Bella Scappare, LLC
Nga Thi Ha

Joanne San Sinh
Tien Thi My Dong
Hung Ngoc Duong
Lan Thi-Kim Nguyen
Huyen Thi-Thuy-Ha
Bao Tran-Pham Dang
Thi Thi-Chan Thach
Tuyet Le

Thuy Ngoc Nguyen
Tuyen Mai

Hang Thi Kim Do
Thanh Truc-Thi-Nguyen
Hien Thi Le
Tu-Thanh Phan
Ailinh Thi Duong
Loan Thi-Hong Pham
Huyen Thi Le

Toan Thi Do

Sean Nguyen

Ha Thi To

Nail Tech

Hue Q Trinh

Kieu Phuong Trinh
Huyen Thi Kim Tran
Annie Trang Nguyen
Diem Hong Trinh
Lily Le Phan

Nhan Van Truong
Dao Ngoc Ho
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6. Old Business
None
7. New Business
A. MACCS Request to Eliminate the State Board Practical
Examination
B. Approval of Suggested Sanctions
C. Department Update
8. Public Comment
9. Announcements
The next regularly scheduled meeting will be held August 1, 2016
at 10:00 a.m. in the Ottawa Building, 611 W. Ottawa Street,
Conference Room 3, Upper Level Conference Center, Lansing,

Michigan.

10.  Adjournment



